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28 Oct 2025

                                                                            Pets at Home Group Plc

Transaction in Own Shares

Pets at Home Group Plc (the "Company"), announces that, in accordance with the terms of its share buyback
programme announced on 9 June 2025 ("Share Buyback Programme"), the Company purchased the following number
of its Ordinary Shares of £0.01 each ("Ordinary Shares") through Jefferies International Limited.

Date of purchase: 27 Oct 25
Aggregate number of Ordinary Shares purchased: 70,000
Lowest price paid per share (GBp) 219.00
Highest price paid per share (GBp) 222.20
Volume weighted average price paid per share (GBp) 220.60
 

The purchased shares will be cancelled. Following the purchase of these shares, the remaining number of Ordinary
Shares in issue will be 453,575,265 with no shares held in treasury. Therefore, the total voting rights in the Company
will be 453,575,265. This figure for the total number of voting rights may be used by shareholders (and others with
notification obligations) as the denominator for the calculations by which they will determine if they are required to
notify their interest in, or a change to their interest in, the Company under the FCA's Disclosure Guidance and
Transparency Rules.   
In accordance with Article 5(1)(b) of Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 (the Market Abuse Regulation), as it forms part of
Retained EU Law as defined in the European Union (Withdrawal) Act 2018, the table below contains detailed
information of the individual trades made by Jefferies International Limited as part of the Share Buyback Programme.

Individual transactions:

Number of
ordinary shares
purchased

Transaction
price
(GBp share)

Time of
transaction (UK
Time)

Transaction reference
number

Trading
venue

590 222.200 08:03:29 00495496476TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 221.600 08:08:30 00495497859TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 221.600 08:11:41 00495498635TRLO1.1.1 XLON
13 221.600 08:14:15 00495499199TRLO1.1.1 XLON
87 221.600 08:14:15 00495499201TRLO1.1.1 XLON
490 221.600 08:14:15 00495499200TRLO1.1.1 XLON
295 221.400 08:17:14 00495499856TRLO1.1.1 XLON
15 221.400 08:17:14 00495499857TRLO1.1.1 XLON
280 221.400 08:17:14 00495499858TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 221.400 08:20:29 00495501039TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 221.400 08:25:00 00495502134TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.600 08:31:16 00495503352TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 219.800 08:37:22 00495504675TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.600 08:43:31 00495506092TRLO1.1.1 XLON
435 220.600 08:50:10 00495507510TRLO1.1.1 XLON
155 220.600 08:51:28 00495507868TRLO1.1.1 XLON
118 221.000 08:57:37 00495509800TRLO1.1.1 XLON
472 221.000 08:58:57 00495510143TRLO1.1.1 XLON
190 221.000 09:01:32 00495510998TRLO1.1.1 XLON
83 221.000 09:01:32 00495510999TRLO1.1.1 XLON
200 221.000 09:01:32 00495511000TRLO1.1.1 XLON
117 221.000 09:01:41 00495511040TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.600 09:10:06 00495513010TRLO1.1.1 XLON
18 220.400 09:18:21 00495515035TRLO1.1.1 XLON
118 220.600 09:20:19 00495515620TRLO1.1.1 XLON
177 220.600 09:20:19 00495515619TRLO1.1.1 XLON
216 220.600 09:20:19 00495515618TRLO1.1.1 XLON
61 220.600 09:20:20 00495515622TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.600 09:25:02 00495516989TRLO1.1.1 XLON
106 220.600 09:32:35 00495522921TRLO1.1.1 XLON
168 220.600 09:32:35 00495522923TRLO1.1.1 XLON
316 220.600 09:32:35 00495522922TRLO1.1.1 XLON
100 220.400 09:35:12 00495527138TRLO1.1.1 XLON
487 220.400 09:35:12 00495527139TRLO1.1.1 XLON
3 220.600 09:35:12 00495527140TRLO1.1.1 XLON

590 220.600 09:44:05 00495540989TRLO1.1.1 XLON



590 220.600 09:44:05 00495540989TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 221.200 09:55:01 00495558759TRLO1.1.1 XLON
430 221.200 09:57:29 00495562206TRLO1.1.1 XLON
160 221.200 09:57:29 00495562207TRLO1.1.1 XLON
110 221.400 10:03:03 00495565614TRLO1.1.1 XLON
250 221.400 10:03:03 00495565613TRLO1.1.1 XLON
230 221.400 10:03:03 00495565615TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 221.000 10:09:00 00495567054TRLO1.1.1 XLON

1,180 220.600 10:21:25 00495569786TRLO1.1.1 XLON
469 220.600 10:24:32 00495570420TRLO1.1.1 XLON
121 220.600 10:24:32 00495570423TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.600 10:34:31 00495572749TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.800 10:50:39 00495576847TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.800 10:52:43 00495577301TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.800 11:02:34 00495579802TRLO1.1.1 XLON
460 220.800 11:04:11 00495580225TRLO1.1.1 XLON
130 220.800 11:04:11 00495580226TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.400 11:15:11 00495582746TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.600 11:21:44 00495584462TRLO1.1.1 XLON
30 220.800 11:32:32 00495586870TRLO1.1.1 XLON
34 220.800 11:32:32 00495586868TRLO1.1.1 XLON
44 220.800 11:32:32 00495586869TRLO1.1.1 XLON
34 220.800 11:36:07 00495587575TRLO1.1.1 XLON
72 220.800 11:36:07 00495587576TRLO1.1.1 XLON
114 220.800 11:36:07 00495587578TRLO1.1.1 XLON
126 220.800 11:36:07 00495587579TRLO1.1.1 XLON
36 220.800 11:36:07 00495587580TRLO1.1.1 XLON
100 220.800 11:36:07 00495587581TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.800 11:41:01 00495588634TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 221.000 11:45:31 00495589481TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 221.400 11:50:37 00495590479TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 221.200 11:56:05 00495591541TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 221.200 12:00:08 00495592603TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 221.400 12:02:32 00495593208TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 221.400 12:04:41 00495593603TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 221.400 12:08:29 00495594307TRLO1.1.1 XLON
540 221.400 12:13:24 00495595206TRLO1.1.1 XLON
50 221.400 12:13:24 00495595207TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 221.400 12:21:21 00495596701TRLO1.1.1 XLON
574 221.600 12:24:34 00495597369TRLO1.1.1 XLON
16 221.600 12:24:34 00495597370TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 221.600 12:28:01 00495597994TRLO1.1.1 XLON
20 221.600 12:31:12 00495598625TRLO1.1.1 XLON
570 221.600 12:31:12 00495598626TRLO1.1.1 XLON
140 222.000 12:33:56 00495599340TRLO1.1.1 XLON
450 222.000 12:33:56 00495599339TRLO1.1.1 XLON
329 221.800 12:40:36 00495600691TRLO1.1.1 XLON
261 221.800 12:40:36 00495600692TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 221.800 12:50:11 00495602729TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 221.600 12:57:33 00495604220TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 221.200 13:00:59 00495604887TRLO1.1.1 XLON
24 221.200 13:03:52 00495605534TRLO1.1.1 XLON
566 221.200 13:03:52 00495605535TRLO1.1.1 XLON
52 221.200 13:06:36 00495606013TRLO1.1.1 XLON
538 221.200 13:06:36 00495606014TRLO1.1.1 XLON
83 221.000 13:11:31 00495607035TRLO1.1.1 XLON
166 221.000 13:11:31 00495607036TRLO1.1.1 XLON
92 221.000 13:11:31 00495607038TRLO1.1.1 XLON
249 221.000 13:11:31 00495607037TRLO1.1.1 XLON
177 221.000 13:19:03 00495608566TRLO1.1.1 XLON
413 221.000 13:19:03 00495608567TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.600 13:30:02 00495611070TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.600 13:32:31 00495613971TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.600 13:34:36 00495615874TRLO1.1.1 XLON
2 221.200 13:39:09 00495618352TRLO1.1.1 XLON

588 221.200 13:39:09 00495618353TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.800 13:42:54 00495620875TRLO1.1.1 XLON



590 220.800 13:42:54 00495620875TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.800 13:51:25 00495626227TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 221.000 14:07:30 00495634231TRLO1.1.1 XLON

1,180 221.000 14:07:30 00495634229TRLO1.1.1 XLON
87 220.800 14:09:24 00495635102TRLO1.1.1 XLON
136 220.800 14:15:45 00495639681TRLO1.1.1 XLON
503 220.800 14:15:45 00495639680TRLO1.1.1 XLON
367 220.800 14:15:45 00495639682TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.800 14:30:05 00495651160TRLO1.1.1 XLON
677 220.800 14:30:05 00495651159TRLO1.1.1 XLON
677 220.800 14:30:05 00495651161TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.800 14:30:05 00495651162TRLO1.1.1 XLON
503 220.600 14:33:37 00495654651TRLO1.1.1 XLON
503 220.600 14:33:37 00495654652TRLO1.1.1 XLON
677 220.600 14:35:36 00495656137TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.600 14:40:33 00495659861TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.600 14:44:00 00495662526TRLO1.1.1 XLON
502 220.400 14:50:18 00495667079TRLO1.1.1 XLON
422 220.400 14:53:54 00495669797TRLO1.1.1 XLON
678 220.400 14:53:54 00495669796TRLO1.1.1 XLON
168 220.400 14:53:54 00495669798TRLO1.1.1 XLON

1,180 220.600 15:02:52 00495677084TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.400 15:05:24 00495679025TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.400 15:07:41 00495680461TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.200 15:07:41 00495680462TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.200 15:10:12 00495682280TRLO1.1.1 XLON
34 220.200 15:19:59 00495689170TRLO1.1.1 XLON
556 220.200 15:19:59 00495689171TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.200 15:19:59 00495689172TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.200 15:22:08 00495690354TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.000 15:23:47 00495691156TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.000 15:25:33 00495692715TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.000 15:27:50 00495694006TRLO1.1.1 XLON
40 220.000 15:31:06 00495695908TRLO1.1.1 XLON
460 220.000 15:31:06 00495695909TRLO1.1.1 XLON
90 220.000 15:31:06 00495695910TRLO1.1.1 XLON
135 220.200 15:35:24 00495698779TRLO1.1.1 XLON
455 220.200 15:35:24 00495698780TRLO1.1.1 XLON
400 220.200 15:37:37 00495699922TRLO1.1.1 XLON
40 220.200 15:37:37 00495699924TRLO1.1.1 XLON
84 220.200 15:37:37 00495699923TRLO1.1.1 XLON
3 220.200 15:37:37 00495699925TRLO1.1.1 XLON
3 220.200 15:37:37 00495699927TRLO1.1.1 XLON
31 220.200 15:37:37 00495699926TRLO1.1.1 XLON
29 220.200 15:37:37 00495699928TRLO1.1.1 XLON
400 220.200 15:40:07 00495701311TRLO1.1.1 XLON
190 220.200 15:40:07 00495701312TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.200 15:44:57 00495704607TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.200 15:46:56 00495705957TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.200 15:50:29 00495707860TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.200 15:52:30 00495708874TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.000 15:54:34 00495710240TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.000 15:56:55 00495711634TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.000 15:59:24 00495713828TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.000 15:59:24 00495713829TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 220.000 16:01:46 00495715494TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 219.800 16:02:38 00495716034TRLO1.1.1 XLON
25 219.800 16:04:37 00495717538TRLO1.1.1 XLON
109 219.800 16:04:37 00495717537TRLO1.1.1 XLON
456 219.800 16:04:37 00495717536TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 219.400 16:05:18 00495718091TRLO1.1.1 XLON
590 219.400 16:07:34 00495719678TRLO1.1.1 XLON
480 219.400 16:09:56 00495721267TRLO1.1.1 XLON
46 219.400 16:09:56 00495721269TRLO1.1.1 XLON
64 219.400 16:09:56 00495721268TRLO1.1.1 XLON
416 219.000 16:13:38 00495724439TRLO1.1.1 XLON



416 219.000 16:13:38 00495724439TRLO1.1.1 XLON
174 219.000 16:13:46 00495724521TRLO1.1.1 XLON
64 219.000 16:15:57 00495725556TRLO1.1.1 XLON
65 219.000 16:15:57 00495725555TRLO1.1.1 XLON
790 219.000 16:15:57 00495725557TRLO1.1.1 XLON

1,000 219.000 16:15:57 00495725558TRLO1.1.1 XLON
111 219.200 16:18:06 00495726960TRLO1.1.1 XLON
431 219.200 16:20:19 00495728602TRLO1.1.1 XLON

1,464 219.200 16:20:19 00495728604TRLO1.1.1 XLON
14 219.400 16:25:01 00495731833TRLO1.1.1 XLON
400 219.400 16:25:01 00495731834TRLO1.1.1 XLON
662 219.400 16:25:01 00495731835TRLO1.1.1 XLON
99 219.400 16:27:08 00495733526TRLO1.1.1 XLON

 

This announcement is made in accordance with the requirements of Listing Rule 12.4.6.

Enquiries:

Pets at Home Group plc                                                +44 (0) 161 486 6688

LEI: 213800CGJ77NY5H4K844

Lesley Lazenby, Company Secretary
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Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further
information, please contact rns@lseg.com or visit www.rns.com.

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this
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